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Weight

Height, h
Width, w

Web Thickness, tw
Flange Thickness, tf

Area, A
Inertia, I22
Interia, I33

Centroid, x0
Centroid, y0
Torsional, J

Radius of Gyration, R2
Radius of Gyration, R3

Section Modulus, S2-Left
Section Modulus, S2-Right
Section Modulus, S3-Top

Section Modulus, S3-Bottom
Plastic Modulus, Z2
Plastic Modulus, Z3

Дк15К3
0.38
155
151
8.5
12.5
4984

7184600
21176100

75.5
77.5

256403.792889479
37.97
65.18

95160.2649
95160.2649

273240
273240

145551.0545
311377.3803
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